Project
Catalog Number
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
CGF16
rev: 07132022
MOTOR
 - Motor: 153 x 12mm
 - 3-Speed Reversible
 - 4506 CFM
 - RPM at highest speed: 195 (for CGF16), 177 (for CGF16-LED)
-  4” Downrod included; 76” lead wire
-  Pull chain standard
BLADES
 - 4-Blade, 52” sweep
 - 11o Blade pitch
 - Plywood blades
 - Multiple finishes available
 - 16” Height; 9” Ceiling Clearance; 123/4” Housing Diameter
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - UL Listed for Indoor Locations
 - CEC Title24 Compliant (standard CGF16)
 - Must be in climate controlled environment to avoid blade warping
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG#             Description
CGF16-*    Fan Only
CGF16-1616L-120V-30K-*  16W LED Lit Fan, 1251 Lumens, 3000K
*Select Motor / Blade Finish
OW -   Oil Rubbed Bronze / Walnut
WW -   White / White
BB -   Black / Black
MB -   Matte Black / Matte Black
BN -   Brushed Nickel / Brushed Nickel
BW -   Brushed Nickel / Walnut
CGF16
Ceiling Fan
107/8”
67/8”
12”
OPTIONS (order seperately, ships on side)
CGF16-RC  -   Remote Control
CGF16-WC  -   Wall Control